Product dat:

WRSS82PBW

WRSS82PBW

13A 2 Gang Double Pole Switched Socket Polished Brass White Insert

Technical characteristics

Architecture

Fixing mode

Main electrical features
Nominal voltage
Rated voltage

Rated current

Dimensions
Depth
Height

Width

Cover, door

Cover

Materials
Material

Type of surface treatment

Connection

Type of connection

Safety
Protection index IP

Protection

Use conditions

Insert

Subject to technical modifications

flush-mounting

250V
220...230 VAC

13A

29 mm
86 mm

146 mm

Full cover plate

stainless steel

Anodised

screw

P20

Enhanced contact protection

insert white



